
Dell              Order from Manufacturer & Partners 

Contract #  4600053723   Vendor #  100060846 

Products Offered:  Personal Computer Devices (Windows), Personal Computer Devices (Non -
Windows), Servers & Storage    

Contract Website: 
https://www.dell.com/learn/us/en/rc956886/slg/arkansas?c=us&l=en&s=bsd&cs=rc956886   

Manufacturer Contacts: 
     

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 

Abtech  Nigel Wright nwright@abtechtechnologies.com  760-827-5100 

BCI Robin Carpenter rcarpenter@bcianswers.com 662-574-7550 

CDWG Ryan Harris ryaharr@cdw.com 312-547-2163 

Complete Computing 
Darrell Cheatham  

Troy Cheatham 

darrell.cheatham@complete.com 

troy.cheatham@complete.com  
501-396-3106 

Howard Technology Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com  601-399-5831 

Pinnacle Business Systems Cole Harris cole.harris@pbsnow.com 323-557-5037 

Presidio Networked Solutions Rick Marendt rmarendt@presidio.com 501-218-8297 

The Redesign Group Leah Lane salesopus@redesign-group.com 508-981-3967 

Sequel Data Systems Jonathan Clifton jonathan.clifton@sequeldata.com 512-918-8841 

SHI Jason Jaco jason_jaco@shi.com 501-690-6569 

Unique Digital Technology Megan Mock megan.mock@convertetp.com 281-468-4752 

United Data Tech Fernando Fernandez ffernandez@udtonline.com  954-308-5100 

Waypoint Business Solutions, 

LLC Becky Reinis breinis@waypointsolutions.com  469-964-6283 

 

Configuration Limits: 
The following configuration limits are based on a single computer configuration: 

Item Configuration 

Band One $ 15,000 

Band Two $ 15,000 

Band Three $ 1,000,000 

Peripherals $ 10,000 

Services  $ 10,000 
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Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 
 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number 23004 

• State Contract number   4600053723 

• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 

• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 

• Orders shall be made out to the Contractor or Reseller 
 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.   


